DESCRIPTION
The SAX 350 DC servomotors with
permanent magnets are traditional,
easy-to-use motors that are extremely
trustworthy and efficient.
They have a favorable cost to
performance ratio and are perfectly
designed for use with the Microspeed,

SPECIAL FLANGES & SHAFTS
★ AXOR IND. A COMPLETE LINE OF MOTORS AND SERVODRIVES ★
ORDERING CODE
Example:
NAME: Line of Dc Servomotors
SERIES: 350
SIZE: S, M, or L
NOMINAL SPEED:
(KRPM) Ex: 3.0 = 3000 Rpm (See table on Reverse)
BEMF VOLTAGE:
Ex: 059 = 59 VDC (See table on Reverse)
OPTIONS:
01 = Tacho DT10 (standard)
04 = Brake No Tacho
06 = Brake + Tacho DT10
09 = Only Motor (W/O Tacho)
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS:
M =Terminal Box (standard)
CUSTOM MADE:
00 = Standard
SAX -  350  -  S  -  3.0 / 059      -      01             -            01     -       M     -     00
Drawings are not to scale (see quotations)
To obtain the dimensions in INCHES, divide mm by 25.4 Ex:153 mm = 6.02 Inches
25.4
All dimensions are in mm
FLANGES & SHAFTS:
01 = B14M56 Ø9 (standard for SAX 350 S)
03 = B14M63 Ø11 (standard for SAX 350 M-L)
04 = B5M63 Ø11 (option for SAX 350 S-M-L)
02 = B5M71 Ø14 (option for SAX 350 L)
S
50
9
3x3x15
20
65
153
3 Kg
6.6 Lbs
SAX 350
B (mm)
D (mm)
C (mm)
I (mm)
T (mm)
L (mm)
Motor
WTM
TACHO WTT 0.3 Kg -  0.7 (Lbs)
BRAKE WTB 0.8 Kg -  1.8 (Lbs)
M
60
11
4x4x18
23
75
203
4.2 Kg
9.3 Lbs
L
60
11
4x4x18
23
75
253
6 Kg
13.3 Lbs
Versions with brake = L+40mm
CODE 03=B14M63
(option for SAX 350 S)
CODE 04=B5M63
(option for SAX 350 S-M-L)